2 & R X F E ZF

(B)SM6E4B18 E)HM7E3A318

(BAL - F7[A)
z “{ NEEREEILA 527,218 544, 363 A 17,145
= EABUEZERA 93, 764 91,825 1,939
B EEELEY—EREEEINA 0 0 0
T |[EEERRA 0 0 0
2| |[EASFB@EBSIWA 0 0 0
g BESBEHSIA 0 0 0
FERFEELSIWA 318 08 220
ZDHEDIRA 22 23 Al
FEEETEREC L 5 ESEmE 0 0 0
EFEFEFUAGH() 621,322 636, 309 A 14,987
ig AHETH 438, 954 448, 408 A 9,454
EEEYTH 137, 791 143,016 A b, 225
EBETHE 100, 433 81, 158 19,275
FREaEEEE 449 491 A 42
TFIER 0 0 0
ZOHDZHH 0 0 0
FEAETMEREC L IESRLE 0 0 0
EXFHIHTQ 6717, 627 673,073 4,554
EEFZHERIMIZEBR)=N-2) A 56, 305 A 36,764 A 19,541
B IR R B R S RBRIA 0 0 0
2| erEnsEHERA 0 0 0
| |BHESBASRA 0 0 0
F| [EEEEmmRA 0 0 0
£ |[FotomREEEIC L BIRA 0 0 0
@ TR BB EIAG (@) 0 0 0
% i BHEESBAS TSR 0 0 0
BEREERAXH 17,900 17,371 529
EREERH - BEIWH 0 0 0
T7AF VR Y—REHOREZH 2,581 2,581 0
ZOMORREHEICL DEH 0 0 0
BB EEIHE ) 20, 481 19, 952 529
BREESESNTER6)=(D-0) A 20,481 A 19,952 A 529
gfgﬁﬁ@ﬁﬁﬁﬁxﬁiﬁﬁﬁﬁmﬁwx 0 0 0
| | EREEASEALEA 0 0 0
ol |EHEASEIIZA 0 0 0
2| |[EEEmESRLRA 0 0 0
[z B EENBRERA 107, 750 90, 800 16, 950
g ZDHDEEZ & BULA 0 0 0
il FOMDFEBUAE (D 107, 750 90, 800 16, 950
¥ [ X[ smEEasEASTRERETH 0 0 0
B mERa % 0 0 0
EEEmESRETH 0 0 0
BUEEXH 6, 140 7,290 A 1,150
ZOMOERIC & B 0 0 0
ZFDHDEEZHEB) 6, 140 7,290 A 1,150
FOMOEHEEWNZERAO)=(D-®8) 101. 610 83,510 18, 100
FHEXZH 00 25,915 26, 794 A 879
LHMASNZEES T (11)=3)+(6)+(9)-(10) A 1,001 0 A 1,001
FHRXIEERS (12 219,679 176, 001 43,678
HHRFZHRESES (11)+02) 218,588 176, 001 42,587

_‘]_




886G 81¢

188G '81¢

WL e

1926 '€

[0£9 1%

[619761¢

[619°61C

[1¥L 22

1LI07S

gl €l [yl S¥

[761 98

[818°G !

109 "I¥ gclL "€l

{1yl ‘sv [¥61 98

[818°S [

—
(=23

1601 V

o..— v

690

0 1601 V

0

10 fo

GO EHTHEHREXHE
[ ES A EET 1]

On-(®)+ Q)+ E®=01

oy0 e 10

0
99 ¢ oyL 'L

11996 [¥8L L

8¢

19101

[=3l=15sd

q=}

<
—

000°el V

ﬂoo

97101

LET V

0

8€0 01 259 ¥

110¥ "0 0¥y €6

0lg e}

LET
0

496 8ve

1€6G 71 018°C

B ERXEEOHRO>

0

g
0
oyl 6l
0
000 ‘¢l

0
0
0
0
0

ogﬂaﬂﬂ

=

0
0
0
0
0
0

719

0
0
0

|

0
0
0

TEg T EEOHOS

FES Y HHCIE

HXSYBRYIES

FEER S Y IR THOE W

MELES Y TR RS

EEEI T ]

TS HENTECHES

6 e

=
00
o

—

0
0
0
0
0
0
8
0

|

HESR LY

Rt g A

TWEesHENT| |

OOOOOOOOOOOO
=23 >
—

fe] (=4
LD
=S
I~
(=4
—|

000 el ¥

[000°¢1 ¥

06 “0¢t
0

0
L€C
0
0
0
0
0

 I——

000 ‘¢l

0
0
0
0
4
0
0 0
0 0
0 0

00 L1 00 'S

=3
OOOOOOOOOOOO

1=}
1S3
S
Lol
)

G¢ 96

e Ls Y B T | &

DEYHEZOHOX

ool
(=3 =3
(=2 LO
eI el
= [

YEng PoIEEOHD X

YOS Y HEG =S
YOS YBECAEE

TS e X S

VHHESHEETRCAES

S EIEE RS

G701

L0

L'LO}

0
10
0
0
0
0

9
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

ololololoje|ele

olololo|lele

00 L1

FEEEEE S

0 'G¢ G2 99

=3

=
Lo

[=) (=] (=)

0
0

OOOOOOOOOO

ol

8y 0c V.

8y 0¢

0

tgloo

VS Y S e R
YRS Y SR TECAEE
N e
VL N B B

YR E S BT
YaSY AT EaEHT| Y

olololo

4

q
o
<
|
b

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
000 ‘G
0
0
0
0
¥
7

0
0
€ Gl V
13 06 '

—=|©
o0
o |n
il
o

1)

<

~

186°C
0

006 L1

0

jvvo £+

i

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

‘“Ioocnsoo

05 '}

—lolele

o

1]

|
o
o
s}
|

K%ﬂ%ﬁ@@@ﬁﬁ&ﬂﬁﬂﬂwﬁm B

HEBZENTENRT
(O HEEHL

®-W=6) BEENSEEROHO

e R SR $eEK

©-D=0) BEENSHENREN

HY— -
TEEd - FUzgIE
EEAcE e

=EEIEEIC S

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
0
0
0
¥
0
0
0
0
Q
0
0

0

GOE 95 V

AT

6¢L 889

AN

76188 V.

99¢ "i¥

r~ (L0

106 "90€

0

0

MXEESXLE Y HERYE
MEYnEHEEN

Vg Y s UERHOH O
LR HAE

YEHEHE S E

Yo E s g o

122 oot e 4 4 1 2600 BEAX

D=0 BEXNSEEZEE

QEHEEEEE
BORSEY TSR EH EEY
TEOHOZ
HESHHAE

6y

0lE6 V

eyL 601

081 V

OOOONOOOOOOOO

0
V74

(=)
e =
D

€65 621

vG6 8LV

— |

6v0 LE v 08

819 'S 805 ‘65

L v

yeY €9

GOL Ll 606 961

Lo (<
S|<|o|™
ool |
I35

€10 681 L0L 892

0

6l

1

¥9L €6

0
y9L €6

817 L2
lEgyRES

 omsE |

AT

ololo|lo|—|—|<

0
0
0
0

OOOOOw—v—OOOLOOO

0F€ 888

1Ge

OOOOOOOOOOOOFOOOO
0[O

v9L 6 0

26 06 956 '6¢

FHelE £ 8

—§~3YAa

— 673X 3A

—f b L H TS

— i b LR

[¥C 56 189 '89¢

—&naxad—f

ROBL | L ARBIY

HE BYLQAYRT
B LY ZRE| LY FREEY

(R

BlEH e F LS (F)

HIHrEIUS(E)

EEMELENSE SREETHESH

EEane Eul
HERHE
WEEES| W

HEERY | E
DEYOEEES

BIEEEY TS RBES REY

Y OB O =

Y SIS b o o R

YHEHEEHRE

-
Ve E

YOS EREHE YR

I

VHEEE L d—fLE=2s
YiiEEREY %

YaE s EY

ByE¥EE

e i MR 1L 600 2




